Bernard S. Peck Member FL, CT & NY Bars Daniel D. Peck Member FL & CT Bars Kent A. Skrivan J.D., LL-M in Taxation Thomas E Hudgins J.D., LL-M in Taxation

Peck & Skrivan Attorneys at Law

Suite 103, First Union Building 5801 Pelican Bay Boulevard Naples, Florida 33963

Telephone (813) 566-3600

Telecopler (813) 566-3977

800001406238

***1793.75 ***1793.75

3 밅

5

February 9, 1995

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Gulfview Investments, Ltd.

Gentlemen:

We enclose herewith for filing the original Certificate of Limited Partnership for Gulfview Investments, Ltd., and the Affidavit of Capital Contributions.

Please let us have a Certificate of Good Standing for Gulfview Investments, Ltd.

We enclose our check to your order in the amount of \$1,793.75, representing the limited partnership filting free of \$1,750, resident agent fee of \$35 and the fee for the ទី the -<u>Eo</u>r Certificate of Good Standing in the amount of \$8.75. ₽rs **FAR**

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

)__ (~~

Daniel D. Peck

24to 9500 4th

DDP:jfm

Encs.

secyst

3-10-950-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 16, 1995

DANIEL D. PECK, ESQUIRE 5801 PELICAN BAY BLVD., STE. 103 FIRST UNION BLDG. NAPLES, FL 33963

SUBJECT: GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W95000003577

We have received your document for GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 995A00007028

Ì

Bernard S. Peck Monter FL, CT & NY Ikm Daniel D. Peck Monter FL & CT Ikm Kent A. Skrivan ILM in Taution Peck & Skrivan

Attomicys at Line

Suite 103, BancFlorida Building 5801 Pelican Bay Boulevard Naples, Florida 33963 Telephone (813) 566-3600 Ą.,

Telecopier (813) 566-3977

Fobruary 22, 1995

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Ava Watson, Corporate Specialist

RE: Gulfview Investments, Ltd.

Dear Ms. Watson:

Per our recent telephone conversation, I am resubmitting the documents for Gulfview Investments, Ltd. I also enclose a copy of Hope Sims' letter indicating that the Articles of Incorporation for Gulfview Management Corp. were filed on February 13 and effective February 8, 1995.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

PECK & SKRIVAN

hen A. Shein

Kent A. Skrivan

KAS:nry enclosure letters\SOS-Wats



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

Fobruary 27, 1995

DANIEL D. PECK, ESQUIRE 5801 PELICAN BAY BLVD., STE. 103 FIRST UNION BLDG. NAPLES, FL 33963

SUBJECT: GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W95000003577

We have received your document for GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filled and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00008737

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

A95000000381

FILED 1995 MAR 10 PH 12: 45 ATTANASSEE FT OF

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership is Gulfview Investments, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership.

The name and address (and office) of the agent for service of process for the limited partnership is Franz J. Rosinus, 25151 Ponnyroyal Drive, Bonita Springs, Florida 33923.

The only general partner of the limited partnership is Gulfview Management Corp., a Florida corporation, 25151 Pennyroyal Drive, Bonita Springs, Florida 33923.

The mailing address and address for the limited partnership is 25151 Pennyroyal Drive, Bonita Springs, Florida 33923.

The latest date on which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2005.

An affidavit of capital contributions is attached hereto for the limited partners.

The above is true and accurate and executed in Naples, Florida on February 8, 1995.

GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD.

By:

Franz J. Rosinus President of its sole general partner Gulfview Management Corp., a Florida corporation

misc\Gulf-CLP

FILED 1995 HAR TO PH 12:45 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

CERTIFICATE AND ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to the provisions of Florida law, the undersigned Limited Partnership, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited partnership is:

GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD.

 The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Franz J. Rosinus 25151 Pennyroyal Drive Bonita Springs, Florida 33923

Having been named as registered agent I agree to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in that capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties and keeping the office open, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Franz J. Hosinus

March 06, 1995

misc\RegAgt

AFFIDAVIT OF CARITAL' CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1/LED GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. GULFVIEW INVESTMENTS, LTD. FALLANAR 10 PH 12:45

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLLIER

I, FRANZ J. ROSINUS, being duly sworn, doclare that by am Prosident of Gulfview Management Corp., a Florida corporation, the sole general partner of Gulfview Investments, Ltd., am over the age of twenty-one years and understand the obligations of an oath.

The capital contributions by the limited partners in Gulfview Invostments, Ltd. is as follows.

LIMITED PARTNER	CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION						
Hans Loebbert	\$500,000 cash						
Franz J. Rosinus	\$ 50,000 cash and \$450,000 real property, total \$500,000						
Winfried Horstenkamp	\$350,000 cash						
Manfred Wettlaufer	<u>\$ 50,000</u> cash						

TOTAL

\$1,400,000

Additional amounts of \$450,000 (bringing the total capital contributions to \$1,850,000) to be contributed by either Manfred Wettlaufer or Hans Loebbert, with no other amounts anticipated to be contributed.

The above is true and accurate.

Franz J. Rosinus, President Gulfview Management Corp.

SUBSCRIBED TO and sworn before me by FRANZ J. ROSINUS, to me personally known, who appeared before me and who did take an oath this _____ day of February, 1995.

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public

JUNE F. MODICA MY COMMISSION # CC385965 EXPIRES August 25, 1998 CONDED THRU TROY FAILY INSURANCE, INC.

misc\Sun-ACC

FILE ON OR BEFO	NE DECEM	RFR 11 100	5 OR PARTN	ERSHIP							1	
WILL BE SUBJEC	re Decem r to Revo	CATION AND	\$500 PENAL	TY FEE					·			
LIMITEL PARTMERSHI ANNUAL REPORT 1996	Ì		ILONDAD. THE CHE OF STATE THE CHE OF STATE THE OF STATE				FILED 96 JAN 17 AM 9:47 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
1. Agen of Concord Barboostep												
	INTS, LT	́D,						NOT WHITE				
						2. tara	Maling Address	U Apple able	1			
Kis Des Achieve		Presqual Offer	er Arfutering			Sale Ap	t 🛡 qifa.					
SIST PENNYROY/L DR.		25151 PENNYR	OYAL DR.		[Caly State	a 6 24)					
onita sprinos fl 33923		DONITA SPRING	39 FL 33923			2a. 1#	ew Pencipal Otla	e Addrosa, il	Applicable			
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• Same on Illine 2 of	Sude Apt # Plc							
	icon ad finatos da vicente (average view los Becard). Den accordent advantation and enter connect adu Den Formation fing viewed to the beaview of a 30 , Date of Cash Perpert 4 , State of C					Buy Suge & Zip						
03/10/1995				FL.		·r	-1	7 01	DUMATE ()	STATUS REDOR		
50. Countal Contributions us Oberen on Record	5b. Amount FLORID	t of Capital Contetists 3A to date		- ()SS -	154	8 -	Applied For Not Applicable	- "	\$8.75 Adde	prat Foe oppored		
\$1,850,000.00 8. FEES: 11 Films Fee Computed at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									figate of Blatim		
C F. Bupplemental Foel STAT THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS 1 Nula If the amount entered in Sb Is MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA PE	11AN \$19125 (35 I IAN \$19125 (35 I greater than amo PT OF STATE	191.0091 007 193, F 271	NO HODE THAN ST	576 25 (\$437 50 + \$ must be submitted	106 761	n separale		they fee	(hell/Cliffie in	-18		
ROSINUS, FRANZ J				tiane	Harbe Steed Address (P.D. Box Needer 1: Not Acceptable)							
25151 PENNYROYAL DR.					10 T410FTE30+	The second s				·		
Bonita Springs FL 33923				Sule Apl #	edi: 					Zip Code		
			·		City EL 2010000							
10a. Presuant to the procession of tech for the prepare of changing the re- agent it an function with and acc SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Acception A GENERAL PARTNI	nit be obligation Ostered office or i	negistioned agent for t is of section 620,102	ann in 196 Stalutos Fionda Stalutos					DATE				
11. Harre(a) of Geovera' Partner(s)		11a. (Doi	ddress of Fouh Gene 101 Live Post Office	eral Partner Box Numbers)	1 1b.	City.	Slate & Zip Code	1	11c.	Registration/ Document Num	two	
GULFVIEW MANAGEMENT CORP. 25151 PENNYROYAL DR.			BONITA SPRINGS FL 339				P95000013085					
							(i) -(*	1000 171879 ****576	O16 601 .25	\$9236 101017 ****576.	33 25	
٠												
<u></u>				<u>_</u>								
Note: General partners 12. Datereby centre that the informat				and a state for them.	a computered	instruction 4	Controls 119 07/15	an Fionda St	alutes. Linke	ase the Division of		
12. List is recently that the informat Corporations from any stability of the this, any call report is true and as for empowerled to one, sho this report.	ise compliance with also and that music	inis Geogis vobintardi to Section 119-07(180 aquatario shafi have th sorth 620-1 konda Sta	ie estar india india. A in tob india. Detrice	i information suppli a information suppli as it muite under n	ed is deen alth: Llatts	turcl executing P	tiat Lam a Genera	al Partner of th	e lended par	toorship receiver	or trustee	
SIGNATURE	- A	love .	1.00	true			ı		lec.	24/9. 47-981	۲ ۲	

EULA-AMIRICAN CONSULTING INC 101 Table 1 Thil N Ale Suite 755 Naples, 1-341 3 TU-041 1137 0241 For 941 430 01.

Naples, October 11, 1996

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Gulfview Investment, Ltd.

Dear Sirs:

Please note that the mailing address of the above mentioned company has changed and will be as follows:

c/o Euro-American Consulting, Inc. 4001 Tamiatni Trail North Suite 265 Naples, FL 34103

Sincerely,

EURO-AMERICAN CONSULTING, INC.

12hr

Rainer N. Filthaut